
Schedule
June 5

6:30 - 9:00 am

7:10am

7:40am

8:00am

8:30am

-
-

After Lunch

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

6:30 - 9:00pm

9:30pm

Breakfast（Restaurant: Le Rosier） 

HGC ◀▶ The cottages Start the shuttle bus service

Player’s Orientation at 1F

poolA Start of Round 1  Fujin

poolB Start of Round 1  Raijin

Lunch for Registered Player’s at Hero BBQ Kitchen
(guest lunch is guest responsibility, tickets available at the Cottages front desk)

Pools switch courses and Round 2 begins

End of Round 2

The last shuttle bus is leaving from HGC

Food Court Open

Special Dinner Party

Joe’s Bar Open


